
AOS #4 Fort V
Edegem 3.4.2025

Antwerp Orienteers

Nina MERTZ
Indiv.
Course : D:Kort
Distance : 3000m
Time : 1:02:56 (20'59"/km)

17/17 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Silke VAN ENGELAND 0:21:34
2. Els ROUCHET 0:21:48
3. Ine WOUTERS 0:24:21

1. 31 00:03:29 183m 19'02"/km
2. 36 00:05:23 00:08:52 226m 23'49"/km
3. 38 00:03:13 00:12:05 179m 17'58"/km
4. 39 00:05:08 00:17:13 152m 33'46"/km
5. 40 00:06:23 00:23:36 332m 19'14"/km
6. 41 00:03:39 00:27:15 188m 19'25"/km
7. 43 00:03:33 00:30:48 97m 36'36"/km
8. 44 00:12:38 00:43:26 222m 56'54"/km
9. 45 00:03:58 00:47:24 214m 18'32"/km

10. 46 00:02:03 00:49:27 77m 26'37"/km
11. 47 00:02:01 00:51:28 69m 29'14"/km
12. 48 00:01:33 00:53:01 93m 16'40"/km
13. 50 00:03:38 00:56:39 194m 18'44"/km
14. 52 00:02:20 00:58:59 121m 19'17"/km
15. 56 00:02:48 01:01:47 68m 41'11"/km
16. 999 00:01:09 01:02:56 81m 14'12"/km
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